2.27.18

2.27.18

3.6.18

3.6.18

3.20.18

4.3.18

4.3.18

4.3.18

4.3.18

SALE OF SCRAP METAL

SALE OF ALUMINUM

WLNUT CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

SALT CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

DEMOLITION OF 221 E. MAIN ST JAIL
BUILDING

PURCHASE OF LIQUID ASPHALT

HOC-43 FAI-33A-7.125 BRIDGE REPAIR
PROJECT

FAI-CR12/16/90 RESURFACING PROJECT

WALNUT TOWNSHIP STREET RESURFACING
PROJECT

I.H. Schelzinger

I.H. Schelzinger

BUD'S, INC

BUD'S, INC

MARK FINCHUM EXCAVATING, LLC

ASPHALT MATERIALS, INC

APBN, INC

THE SHELLY COMPANY

THE SHELLY COMPANY

0.045

0.040

197,601.20

362,464.10

78,550.00

425,850.00

858,175.00

1,039,625.95

143,450.00



WALNUT TOWNSHIP SIDEWALK DRAINAGE
4.3.18 AND PARK IMPROVEMENTS THE SHELLY COMPANY $ 269,965.50

4.24.18 ADA COMPLIANT PARKING AREA FOR DACO GOOD BUILDERS $ 75,200.00

FOSNAUGH SCHOOL RD TO TURKEY RUN

5.15.18 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT PROJECT BUD'S, INC $ 228,144.85
5.22.18 2018 CRACK SEALING PROJECT SCODELLER CONSTRUCTION $ 66,771.36
5.22.18 2018 PAVEMENT MARKINGS PROJECT A&A SAFETY $ 69,160.52
6.12.18 SR 204 & SR 256 WATERLINE PROJECT LAW GENERAL CONTRACTING $ 668,196.49

WEST BUCKEYE LAKE DRAINAGE
6.19.18 IMPROVEMENT PROJECT BK LAYER, LLC $ 369,059.75

VILLAGE OF THURSTON LONG STREET
7.10.18 WATERLINE UPGRADE LITTLE CREEK CONSTRUCTION $ 52,400.00

RE-CONSTRUCTION OF DOG SHELTER
8.21.18 PARKING LOT SPIRES PAVING COMPANY $ 101,333.00



