AWARDED	PROJECT	COMPANY	AMOUNT	
2.27.18	SALE OF SCRAP METAL	I.H. Schelzinger	\$	0.045
2.27.18	SALE OF ALUMINUM	I.H. Schelzinger	\$	0.040
3.6.18	WLNUT CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT	BUD'S, INC	\$	197,601.20
3.6.18	SALT CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT	BUD'S, INC	\$	362,464.10
3.20.18	DEMOLITION OF 221 E. MAIN ST JAIL BUILDING	MARK FINCHUM EXCAVATING, LLC	\$	78,550.00
3.20.18	BOILDING	MARK FINCHOW EXCAVATING, LLC	Ψ	78,990.00
4.3.18	PURCHASE OF LIQUID ASPHALT	ASPHALT MATERIALS, INC	\$	425,850.00
				0,000.00
	HOC-43 FAI-33A-7.125 BRIDGE REPAIR			
4.3.18	PROJECT	APBN, INC	\$	858,175.00
4.3.18	FAI-CR12/16/90 RESURFACING PROJECT	THE SHELLY COMPANY	\$	1,039,625.95
4.3.10	TAPORTZ/ 10/ 90 RESURT ACING PROJECT	THE SHEELT COMPANY	Ψ	1,000,020.90
	WALNUT TOWNSHIP STREET RESURFACING			
4.3.18	PROJECT	THE SHELLY COMPANY	\$	143,450.00

	WALNUT TOWNSHIP SIDEWALK DRAINAGE			
4.3.18	AND PARK IMPROVEMENTS	THE SHELLY COMPANY	\$	269,965.50
4.24.18	ADA COMPLIANT PARKING AREA FOR DACO	GOOD BUILDERS	\$	75,200.00
4.24.10	ADA COMPLIANT PARRING AREA FOR DACO	GOOD BUILDERS	Ψ	75,200.00
5.15.18	FOSNAUGH SCHOOL RD TO TURKEY RUN BRIDGE REPLACEMENT PROJECT	BUD'S, INC	\$	228,144.85
3.13.16	BRIDGE REFEACEMENT PROJECT	500 3, INC	Ψ	220,144.03
5.22.18	2018 CRACK SEALING PROJECT	SCODELLER CONSTRUCTION	\$	66,771.36
5.22.18	2018 PAVEMENT MARKINGS PROJECT	A&A SAFETY	\$	69,160.52
6.12.18	SR 204 & SR 256 WATERLINE PROJECT	LAW GENERAL CONTRACTING	\$	668,196.49
	WEST BUCKEYE LAKE DRAINAGE			
6.19.18	IMPROVEMENT PROJECT	BK LAYER, LLC	\$	369,059.75
	VILLAGE OF THURSTON LONG STREET			
7.10.18	WATERLINE UPGRADE	LITTLE CREEK CONSTRUCTION	\$	52,400.00
	RE-CONSTRUCTION OF DOG SHELTER			
8.21.18	PARKING LOT	SPIRES PAVING COMPANY	\$	101,333.00